Place Bib#

1 8729
2 8716
3 8732
4 8891
5 8893
6 8888
7 8720
8 8892
9 8838
10 8889
11 8730
12 8715
13 8726
14 8735
15 8839
16 8896
17 8898
18 8895
19 8712
20 8894
21 8714
22 8900
23 8899
24 8725
25 8718
26 8734
27 8722
28 8711
29 8731
30 8728
31 8887
32 8897
33 8837
34 8717
35 8713
36 8733
37 8724
38 8721
39 8835
40 8840
41 8901
42 8727
43 8723
44 8719
45 8890

Gale Johnson Kick-Off
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
West Salem, Wisconsin

August 29,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Andrew Skemp
Mitch Ellis
Alec Taylor
Charlie McKinney
Brady Niemeier
Brennan Garbers
Edward Hale
Carson Mooney
Vaughn Rice
Dawson Gronemus
Jonathan Skemp
Nick Drye
Martin Logue
Ted Uehling
Braydon Siekert
Vincent Schwarz
Blaine Wheeler
Brady Scallon
Tom Berns

Alex Osterlie
Ryan Conzemius
Max Wolf

Joseph Wolf
Nick Lawrynk
Tate Flege
Oliver Thrush
Andrew Horman
Ben Barrett

Ben Swift

Colin Sans Crainte
Zach Fitzpatrick
Jake Walters
John Rice

Joey Endrizzi
Max Byington
Jude Thrush
Garrett Lawrynk
Nolan Hargrove
Jaden Kondor
Kaiyan Smith
David Wright
Gavin Reinhart
Kahler Key
Andrew Genelin
Tegan Hewitt

10/07/2020 10:36AM

**%% BoOys'

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****

- White Division -
Grade Team
12 Aquinas
12 Agquinas
11 Aguinas
12 West Salem
12 West Salem
9 West Salem
12 Aquinas
12 West Salem
11 Sparta
10 West Salem
9 Aquinas
11 Aguinas
11 Aguinas
12 Agquinas
10 Sparta
11 West Salem
11 West Salem
11 West Salem
12 Aguinas
12 West Salem
12 Aquinas
11 West Salem
10 West Salem
12 Agquinas
10 Aquinas
10 Aguinas
11 Aguinas
11 Agquinas
11 Aguinas
9 Aguinas
10 West Salem
10 West Salem
9 Sparta
11 Agquinas
11 Aquinas
11 Agquinas
9 Aguinas
11 Agquinas
9 Sparta
11 Sparta
11 West Salem
11 Agquinas
10 Aguinas
11 Agquinas
11 West Salem

Sun, 70°F
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Place Bib#

1 8805
2 8818
3 8811
4 8810
5 8796
6 8815
7 8767
8 8855
9 8768
10 8775
11 8779
12 8807
13 8869
14 8771
15 8765
16 8776
17 8762
18 8859
19 8812
20 8808
21 8809
22 8804
23 8770
24 8798
25 8769
26 8773
27 8763
28 8801
29 8797
30 8814
31 8799
32 8795
33 8780
34 8816
35 8778
36 8865
37 8774
38 8862
39 8764
40 8800
41 8871
42 8870
43 8863
44 8777
45 8813
46 8794
47 8866
48 8781
49 8817
50 8868

Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Tyler Lee

Ron Walters
Jacob Oyen
Austin Oyen
Blake Burnstad
Ryan Topolski
Tanner Groshek
Weston Boettcher
Bennett Gunderson
Kenton Newman
Guille Suarez
Parker Lorentz
Ty Schanhofer
Cameron Lamere
Nicholas Gillespie
Nathan Novak
Ethan Archer
Kale Gnewikow
Nick Rudrude
Nathan Luebke
Carson Nagy

Ben Hsieh
Trenton Huesmann
Jesse Dechambeau
Sam Horman
Xavier Marcon
Noah Bertram

Ben Giester
Matais Dahl
Aaron Swan
Steven Dombrowski
Ethan Boswell
Adam Troyanek
Moses Tull
Austin Orlikowski
Ethan Libbey
Thomas Marcou
Charlie Joyce
Gordy Buchner
Will Geister
Calvin Zeps
Daniel Swanson
Logan Larson
Ainsley Oliver
Isaiah Siegal
Luther Anderson
Trent Lord

Jacob Zagrodnick
Garvin Verdayne
Jeremiah Parrott

10/07/2020 10:36AM

Gale Johnson Kick-Off

West Salem, Wisconsin

August

29, 2020

www.accuracetiming.com

**%*% Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***%*
- Purple Division -

Grade

11

9
10
10
12
11
10
12
11
12
12
11
12

9
11
11
10

9
10

9
10

Weather:

Team

Onalaska
Onalaska
Onalaska
Onalaska
Onalaska
Onalaska
Holmen
Tomah
Holmen
Holmen
Holmen
Onalaska
Tomah
Holmen
Holmen
Holmen
Holmen
Tomah
Onalaska
Onalaska
Onalaska
Onalaska
Holmen
Onalaska
Holmen
Holmen
Holmen
Onalaska
Onalaska
Onalaska
Onalaska
Onalaska
Holmen
Onalaska
Holmen
Tomah
Holmen
Tomah
Holmen
Onalaska
Tomah
Tomah
Tomah
Holmen
Onalaska
Onalaska
Tomah
Holmen
Onalaska
Tomah

Sun, 76°F
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Place TmPl Bib#

60

34

8729
8805
8716
8732
8891
8818
8893
8811
8888
8810
8796
8815
8767
8720
8892
8838
8889
8730
8855
8715
8768
8726
8775
8779
8807
8869
8735
8771
8839
8896
8898
8765
8895
8776
8712
8762
8859
8812
8808
8894
8714
8900
8899
8725
8718
8734
8722
8711
8731
8728
8809
8887
8897
8804
8837
8717
8770
8798
8769
8713

10/07/2020 10

Gale Johnson Kick-Off
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
West Salem, Wisconsin
August 29, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%% Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***%*
- Combined Results -

Name Grade Team Divison
Andrew Skemp 12 Agquinas White
Tyler Lee 11 Onalaska Purple
Mitch Ellis 12 Agquinas White
Alec Taylor 11 Agquinas White
Charlie McKinney 12 West Salem White
Ron Walters 11 Onalaska Jv

Brady Niemeier 12 West Salem White
Jacob Oyen 12 Onalaska Purple
Brennan Garbers 9 West Salem White
Austin Oyen 11 Onalaska Purple
Blake Burnstad 9 Onalaska Purple
Ryan Topolski 10 Onalaska Purple
Tanner Groshek 12 Holmen Purple
Edward Hale 12 Agquinas White
Carson Mooney 12 West Salem White
Vaughn Rice 11 Sparta White
Dawson Gronemus 10 West Salem White
Jonathan Skemp 9 Agquinas White
Weston Boettcher 12 Tomah Purple
Nick Drye 11 Aguinas White
Bennett Gunderson 12 Holmen Purple
Martin Logue 11 Aguinas White
Kenton Newman 11 Holmen Purple
Guille Suarez 10 Holmen Purple
Parker Lorentz 12 Onalaska Purple
Ty Schanhofer 11 Tomah Purple
Ted Uehling 12 Agquinas White
Cameron Lamere 11 Holmen Purple
Braydon Siekert 10 Sparta White
Vincent Schwarz 11 West Salem White
Blaine Wheeler 11 West Salem White
Nicholas Gillespie 12 Holmen Purple
Brady Scallon 11 West Salem White
Nathan Novak 10 Holmen Purple
Tom Berns 12 Aquinas White
Ethan Archer 9 Holmen Purple
Kale Gnewikow 12 Tomah Purple
Nick Rudrude 10 Onalaska Purple
Nathan Luebke 10 Onalaska Purple
Alex Osterlie 12 West Salem White
Ryan Conzemius 12 Agquinas White
Max Wolf 11 West Salem White
Joseph Wolf 10 West Salem White
Nick Lawrynk 12 Agquinas White
Tate Flege 10 Agquinas White
Oliver Thrush 10 Aguinas White
Andrew Horman 11 Agquinas White
Ben Barrett 11 Aguinas White
Ben Swift 11 Aguinas White
Colin Sans Crainte 9 Agquinas White
Carson Nagy 12 Onalaska Purple
Zach Fitzpatrick 10 West Salem White
Jake Walters 10 West Salem White
Ben Hsieh 9 Onalaska Purple
John Rice 9 Sparta White
Joey Endrizzi 11 Agquinas White
Trenton Huesmann 12 Holmen Purple
Jesse Dechambeau 11 Onalaska Purple
Sam Horman 9 Holmen Purple
Max Byington 11 Aguinas White

:36AM
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Place TmPl Bib#

85 40

95

8773
8763
8801
8733
8724
8721
8797
8814
8799
8795
8780
8816
8778
8865
8835
8774
8862
8764
8800
8871
8870
8863
87717
8813
8840
8901
8794
8727
8866
8781
8817
8723
8719
88950
8868

10/07/2020 10

Gale Johnson Kick-Off
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
West Salem, Wisconsin
August 29, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%% Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***%*
- Combined Results -

Name Grade Team Diviso
Xavier Marcon 12 Holmen Purple
Noah Bertram 9 Holmen Purple
Ben Giester 9 Onalaska Purple
Jude Thrush 11 Agquinas White

Garrett Lawrynk 9 Agquinas White

Nolan Hargrove 11 Aguinas White

Matais Dahl 9 Onalaska Purple
Aaron Swan 11 Onalaska Purple
Steven Dombrowski 9 Onalaska Purple
Ethan Boswell 10 Onalaska Purple
Adam Troyanek 10 Holmen Purple
Moses Tull 12 Onalaska Purple
Austin Orlikowski 11 Holmen Purple
Ethan Libbey 10 Tomah Purple
Jaden Kondor 9 Sparta White

Thomas Marcou 12 Holmen Purple
Charlie Joyce 11 Tomah Purple
Gordy Buchner 12 Holmen Purple
Will Geister 12 Onalaska Purple
Calvin Zeps 11 Tomah Purple
Daniel Swanson 12 Tomah Purple
Logan Larson 9 Tomah Purple
Ainsley Oliver 11 Holmen Purple
Isaiah Siegal 11 Onalaska Purple
Kaiyan Smith 11 Sparta White

David Wright 11 West Salem White

Luther Anderson 10 Onalaska Purple
Gavin Reinhart 11 Agquinas White

Trent Lord 9 Tomah Purple
Jacob Zagrodnick 10 Holmen Purple
Garvin Verdayne 9 Onalaska Purple
Kahler Key 10 Aguinas White

Andrew Genelin 11 Agquinas White

Tegan Hewitt 11 West Salem White

Jeremiah Parrott 10 Tomah Purple

:36AM
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Gale Johnson Kick-Off
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
West Salem, Wisconsin

August 29,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Agquinas

*%%% BoOys'

Team Score ***x*

(17:45.5

Andrew Skemp
Mitch Ellis
Alec Taylor
Edward Hale
Jonathan Skemp
Nick Drye
Martin Logue

Onalaska

(17:57.1

Tyler Lee
Jacob Oyen
Austin Oyen
Blake Burnstad
Ryan Topolski
Parker Lorentz
Nick Rudrude

West Salem

(18:14.4

Charlie McKinney
Brady Niemeier
Brennan Garbers
Carson Mooney
Dawson Gronemus
Vincent Schwarz
Blaine Wheeler

Holmen

(19:04.8

Tanner Groshek

Bennett Gunderson

Kenton Newman
Guille Suarez
Cameron Lamere

Nicholas Gillespie

Nathan Novak

(21:08.4

Weston Boettcher
Ty Schanhofer
Kale Gnewikow
Ethan Libbey
Charlie Joyce
Calvin Zeps
Daniel Swanson

(21:47.3

Vaughn Rice
Braydon Siekert
John Rice

Jaden Kondor
Kaiyan Smith

88:47.1 2:08.5)

89:45.5 1:15.3)

91:12.0 1:02.4)

95:23.8 0:52.2)

105:42.0 4:43.3)

108:56.3 6:43.8)



